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

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com

V I E W

FEATURED
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PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $1,895,000
Set on a cul-de-sac with a sense of privacy and 
tranquility.
MICHAEL EDLEN  (310) 230-7373

MALIBU  |  $2,500,000
1.05 acre flat lot home has ocean & mountain views & 
vineyard. 3+2.5, studio, pool & spa.
GRAHAM FIRRELL  (818) 481-0870

MALIBU  |  $3,975,000
Panoramic ocean view from this 3,200 sq.ft. traditional 
home w/ 4 bed/3 bath, pool & gate.
BILL MOSS  (310) 293-5503

MALIBU  |  $15,000,000
An architectural triumph in Malibu offering 
sophisticated coastal living on Broad Beach Rd
SUSAN MONUS  (310) 589-2477

LOS ANGELES  |  $569,900
The best unit in the entire complex, this unit is a must 
see!
POWAI WONG  (626) 731-8387

HERMOSA BEACH  |  $3,899,000
The Italian Monterey Opera | 4 BD . 3.5 BA . media 
room . approx. 3,836 sf
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

GLENDALE  |  $399,000
Spacious, Updated, light & bright 1295 sq. ft. 2 
bedroom, 2 bath condominium.
LEE BOTHAST  (626) 533-3929

GLENDALE  |  $1,249,000
Great unit mix of (3) 1+1, (1) 0+1 separate house above 
garages. 2 garages & 3 parking.
VINCE & MELINA KALACHIAN  (818) 240-1111

GLASSELL PARK  |  $848,000
4 BR + 3 BA view home in Glassell Park hills; 2 story LR; 
great indoor/outdoor flow.
RICHARD STANLEY  (213) 300-4567

BEVERLYWOOD  |  $1,249,000
Exceptional 3 + 2 home + guest house on a beautiful 
R2, 6,500 sq ft lot.
ANNE AUSTIN  (323) 860-4260

BALDWIN HILLS  |  $849,000
Stunning views from this 3bd/2.5ba, 2,155 sf stylish 
modern home in Baldwin Hills Estates!
BARON BRUNO & NOEL BOIX  (424) 465-3225

AGOURA HILLS  |  $939,000
Beautiful former model home. 5+4+loft, master w/
balcony & frplc. 1 Bd/Ba down. Pool & Spa
ANDREA HEALEY  (805) 495-1048

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip  (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WESTWOOD  |  $3,195,000
2356 Kelton Ave | Brand-new 2016 custom built 5+6.5 
architectural.
SHAH NOORVASH & PETER GABAYAN  (310) 709-7424

WESTCHESTER  |  $1,375,000
Unique 4BR 3BA designed and built by the owner/
builder. Open beam ceilings,rich wood flrs.
LAURA & JACK DAVIS  (310) 490-0274

WEST HOLLYWOOD  |  $2,100,000
4BD/4.5BA Hollywood Hills home w/expansive outdoor 
spaces | 8769 Skyline Dr | Open Sun 1-4
GENE BUSH  (310) 657-5050

VALLEY GLEN  |  $768,500
Private gated Mid-Century 4+3 with pool.

RON  PAPILE  (818) 415-7966

TARZANA  |  $1,365,000
Updated 5+3, new pl, spa, decking, roof, solar & more. 
3291 sf/lg lot www.19701Anadale.com
WILLMA  & DAVID HASS  (818) 388-4398

SUNSET STRIP  |  $6,200,000
This 1.3 acre site offers incredible views from 
Downtown to the ocean and beyond!
JOHN WILLIAMS  (310) 779-1391

SANTA MONICA  |  $2,000,000
Remodeled 2BR/2BA at prestigious Sea Colony II. New 
kitchen, hardwood floors & amenities.
RANDI POLLOCK  (310) 699-1050

SANTA BARBARA  |  $5,650,000
Ennisbrook neighborhood. Four bedroom suites & 2 
half-baths.
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